(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES (CONT®D)

INTERNATIONAL WAY - AGENCIA DE
INTERCAMBIO LIMITED
INTERNETWORKING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
INTERN WEBTV LTD

INTERPRETATION LIMITED
INTERVENTIONS LTD

INTERYALE LTD

IN THE GUTTER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
INTRANET DISTRIBUTION LTD
INTRASPAN  PRINT LIMITED
INTRINSIQUE LTD

INTUITIVE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

IN2R LIMITED

INVESTINBONDS LIMITED
INVESTMENT MOVES LIMITED
INVESTOR PUBLISHING LIMITED

IONA HILLEARY LANDSCAPE DESIGN LIMITED

10U CLAIMS LTD
I P A BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
I PLAN SOLUTIONS LTD

IPRINT SHOP LIMITED

IPROS SOFTWARE LIMITED

IP TELEPHONY &TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
IQUEUES LTD

IRAN"S CHILDREN LTD.

IRLAM DOMESTICS LIMITED

IROMAN IT SERVICES LIMITED
IRONBRIDGE GORGE WORLD HERITAGE
FESTIVAL LIMITED

IRON SECURITY LTD

IRT CONSULTANCY LTD

IRVING MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
IRVIN HORN LIMITED

IRWELL FORGE LIMITED

IRWIN & COLE LIMITED

ISANGO! HOLIDAYS LIMITED

ISENSE (UK) LTD

I-SHINE UK LIMITED

I1SIS ACCOUNTANTS LTD

ISIS BUSINESS LIMITED
ISLANDBRIDGE PROPERTIES LIMITED
ISLAND STOVES LTD

ISM 2009 LIMITED

ISPAAT LIMITED

1.S.S. SERVICES LIMITED

ITALIAN SUITING CO. LTD

I T & A RELPH LIMITED

ITCHEN VALLEY TRADING LIMITED
ITCONTACT.NET LIMITED

IT DEDICATED LIMITED

ITEE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ITIR LIMITED

IT IS MAGIC LIMITED

ITN ARABIA LIMITED

ITP LAW CONSULTING LIMITED

ITP LIGHTING LIMITED

06852264

06853447
06856013
06855087
06853454
06856725
06856253
06852672
06854049
06854311
06852153
06854588
06854102
06855272
06850253
06854559
06850904
06857062
06854819
06850977
06853183
06856876
06853750
06850910
06852362
06857142
06853632

06856977
06855224
06854877
06852961
06851941
06856036
06853287
06855777
06854537
06852620
06852557
06851787
06852412
06853994
06852925
06852779
06856202
06854476
06852639
06852884
06853303
06855838
06851322
06851773
06854068
06850530
06852505

19/03/2009

20/03/2009
2370372009
23/03/2009
2070372009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
19/03/2009
2070372009
20/03/2009
19/03/2009
21/03/2009
2070372009
23/03/2009
1870372009
2170372009
18/03/2009
24/03/2009
21/03/2009
18/03/2009
20/03/2009
24/03/2009
20/03/2009
18/03/2009
19/03/2009
24/03/2009
20/03/2009

24/03/2009
2370372009
21/03/2009
19/03/2009
19/03/2009
2370372009
2070372009
23/03/2009
2170372009
19/03/2009
19/03/2009
18/03/2009
19/03/2009
20/03/2009
19/03/2009
19/03/2009
24/03/2009
21/03/2009
19/03/2009
19/03/2009
2070372009
23/03/2009
18/03/2009
18/03/2009
2070372009
18/03/2009
19/03/2009

INTERNATIONAL TOP UP LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL TRADITIONAL CHINESE
MEDICINE CENTRE LIMITED
ITRAINSAVE LIMITED

ITREVA LIMITED

ITSM SOLUTIONS LTD

I T SOURCING & CONTRACTS LTD
121CONCEPTS LTD

IUC ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
IVANOVA-ENTERPRISE LIMITED

IVENU LIMITED

IVINCO LTD

IWA SERVICES LIMITED

IWTM INVEST LIMITED

IXNK LIMITED

IYOSH LTD

1ZUMI' SOUTHAMPTON LIMITED

JABDO PROPERTIES LTD

JACARANDER LIMITED

JACKIE GODFREY LIMITED

J A CONSULTANTS LIMITED

JACQUELYN AMERICAN COLLECTIONS (UK)
LIMITED

JACQUE UK LIMITED

JADED LIMITED

JAGRIT SHAH LTD

JAGUAR MARINE LIMITED

JAIHO LIMITED

JAKE GREEN RACING LIMITED

JAMES D. DEAN LIMITED

JAMESORE LIMITED

JAMES PENNY LIMITED

JAMES"S BUSINESS LIMITED

JAMES STANLEY LIMITED

JAMIE PUGH DENTAL HEALTHCARE LIMITED

J & A DISTRIBUTION (MANCHESTER) LTD

J.& C.STEVENS LIMITED

JAND ISPORTSMANAGEMENT LTD

J&K STAFF LIMITED

J & M MIDLANDS STORAGE LIMITED

M WHOLESALE FRANCHISE LIMITED
P WALKER LIMITED

R DE NICHILO CONSULTING LIMITED

S ENTERPRISE LTD

J&S WALLINGTON LIMITED

JANE RICHARDSON CONSULTING LTD

JANSIRI LTD

JARAND LIMITED

JARVIS MANUFACTURING (UK) LIMITED

JARVIS ROOFING LIMITED

JASACA LIMITED

J. A. SMITH (TRANSPORT) LTD

JASON TAYLOR ENTERPRISES LTD

JASON WHITE LTD

JAYBASE LIMITED

JAYCEEHUM SYSTEMS LTD

06851192
06853425

06853625
06851006
06857004
06853902
06851659
06852504
06854211
06856594
06851439
06855553
06850978
06856113
06855851
06854091
06853143
06853691
06855714
06853714
06853842

06851952
06856715
06851673
06854505
06855399
06853004
06854905
06857219
06855863
06855549
06851454
06854077
06851490
06850742
06850975
06854116
06855904
06850575
06853010
06856378
06857132
06852002
06852947
06850318
06853075
06857197
06853412
06856408
06853830
06851695
06853864
06851751
06853642

18/03/2009
2070372009

2070372009
18/03/2009
24/03/2009
20/03/2009
1870372009
19/03/2009
2070372009
24/03/2009
1870372009
23/03/2009
1870372009
24/03/2009
2370372009
2070372009
19/03/2009
2070372009
2370372009
2070372009
20/03/2009

19/03/2009
24/03/2009
18/03/2009
2170372009
23/03/2009
1970372009
21/03/2009
24/03/2009
23/03/2009
2370372009
18/03/2009
2070372009
1870372009
18/03/2009
1870372009
20/03/2009
2370372009
18/03/2009
1970372009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
19/03/2009
1970372009
18/03/2009
1970372009
24/03/2009
2070372009
24/03/2009
2070372009
18/03/2009
2070372009
18/03/2009
2070372009



